Operator:

Tip transport:

Cod traseu:

Zile de circulatie - Dus:

Zile de circulatie - intors:

Dus

* | Denumire statie:

1 | CRAIOVA AMPL. 10
BRANISTE
PODARI FABRICA
PODARI-BISERICA
LIVEZI-BISERICA
LIVEZI-AGROMEC
GURA VAII

N oo~

Intors

* | Denumire statie:

1 | GURA VAII
LIVEZI-AGROMEC
LIVEZI-BISERICA
PODARI-BISERICA
PODARI FABRICA
BRANISTE
CRAIOVA AMPL. 10

N oo~ WD

Craiova -> Gura Vaii

S.C. GAZELA S.R.L.

Autobuz

034

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata, Duminica

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbéta, Duminica

Ora
06:00
06:15
06:20
06:23
06:25
06:27
06:30

Ora
05:30
05:33
05:35
05:37
05:40
05:45
06:00

Km

N o O

12

Km

12



